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РАСПИСАНИЕ – ГРАФИК  проведения НРК на 2012-2013 учебный год
	класс
	Худ.культура

Кр.края
	Природа и экол.Кр.кр
	Истор.Кр.

края
	ОРР

	5
	2.02.2013-27.04.2013
	8.09.2012-3.11.2012
	
	

	6
	17.11.2012-26.01.2013
	8.09.2012-3.11.2012
	2.02.2013-27.04.2013
	

	7
	8.09.2012-3.11.2012
	2.02.2013-27.04.2013
	17.11.2012-26.01.2013
	

	8
	
	2.02.2013-27.04.2013
	2.02.2013-27.04.2013
	

	9
	
	
	2.02.2013-27.04.2013
	

	11
	
	
	
	четверг


